
Information

Description:EMC/WELDERS COTTON COAT
Bid invitation number:6300037095

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 26.02.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 26.02.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 11.02.2022 02:56:34

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME - AS PER MSME ACT.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. DELIVERY SHALL BE WITHIN 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF ORDER, OFFERS NOT COMPLYING WITH
THE SAME ARE LIABLE FOR REJECTION.
6.ONE SAMPLE OF WELDRES COAT SHOULD REACH US BEFORE TENDER CLOSING DATE AND TIME FOR
OUR EXAMINATION AND APPROVAL.
7.ONLY ACCEPTED SAMPLE BIDS WILL BE CONSIDERED FOR EVALUATION,
8.NSPECTION BY INSPECTION COMMITEE AT THE DIVISION WILL BE FINAL AND BINDING.
9.SUPPLY SHOULD BE MADE AS PER THE SAMPLE SUBMITTED AND ACCEPTED ONLY.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008403150135 WELDERS COTTON  00:00:00 200  NO



Information

Description:EMC/WELDERS COTTON COAT
Bid invitation number:6300037095

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

COAT-JAPAN GREY
COLOUR

Material Specification Text:
JAPAN GREY COLOR COTTON COAT WITH THICK MATERIAL, SHOULD WITHSTANDSPATTERS, FULL
SLEEVES, TWO POCKETS AT SIDE AND CUT AT CENTRE AT BACKSIDE

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


